
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 72337487

Data publicarii 17.08.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.729,51 RON - 1.729,51 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CABLU TYIR 10+16 - 50 ML X 2.69 RON/ML = 134.50 RON 2. EZ9P32625 25A 1P+N 4.5KA EASY9 - 2 BUC X 19.33 RON/BUC = 38.60 RON 3. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 10 BUC X 4.62 RON/BUC = 46.20 RON 4. TUB MAST.TL-D 18-36W PHILIPS - 20 BUC X 5.88 RON/BUC = 117.60 RON 5. STARTER 4-65W PH - 20 BUC X 1.68 RON/BUC = 33.60 RON 6. LEDLC-A6515E27-WL BEC LED 15W E27 - 5 BUC X 10.0800 RON/BUC = 50.40 RON 7. LOH-BEC LED 40W E27 6500K FLOWER - 10 BUC X 74.7899 RON/BUC = 747.90 RON 8. CORP IL.STR.60W 6500K 7200LM PH - 1 BUC X 244.54 RON/BUC = 244.54 RON 9. MYM 2X2.5 - 40 ML X 3.87 RON/ML = 154.80 RON 10. CONSOLA 60MM 40+60CM 120* GALVANIZAT - 1 BUC X 85.71 RON/BUC = 85.71 RON 11. CLEMA CDD45 AL - 10 BUC X 7.56 RON/BUC = 75.60 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1729.51 RON
